
 
(NEW YORK) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
SUPERFECTA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE SUPERFECTA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. SUPERFECTA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 

SEXTA JANEIRO 23, 2026. 
 Inicio 14:40  

 

1 
$42,000 MD CLM 3YO 1MI (6) 
APROX 14:40 D.D. EXACTA & M.Q. 

TRIFECTA 
SUPERFECTA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 VINNIE BANKERINO (L) 7/2 Gomez 122 

2 CALVARY HILL (FTL) 10/1 
Hernandez 
Moreno 

122 

3 BIG BROOKLYN (L) 5/2 Lezcano 122 

4 YOU'RE LOOKIN GOOD (FTL) 5/1 Rodriguez 122 

5 ALWAYS HONEST (L) 9/2 Gutierrez 122 

6 TAKAHAMA (FTL) 2/1 Rivera 115 

   

2 
$88,000 ALW CLM 4UP 6FUR (5) 

APROX 15:09 D.D. EXACTA & T.Q.  

TRIFECTA 
PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ACOUSTIC AVE (L) 7/2 Lezcano 123 

2 BABY YODA (L) 3/1 Cancel 123 

3 BOLD JOURNEY (L) 5/2 Franco 121 

4 GENERAL BANKER (L) 9/2 Silvera 123 

5 EL GRANDE O (L) 2/1 Civaci 123 
 

3 
$26,500 FM MD CLM 4UP 6FUR (7) 
APROX 15:38 D.D. EXACTA & M.Q. 

TRIFECTA 
SUPERFECTA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 POWERFUL JO (FTL) 12/1 Rivera 115 

2 LOOKIE HERE (L) 6/1 Santana, Jr. 122 

3 TAHILA (L) 8/5 Franco 122 

4 SABBY SUNSET (L) 7/5 Gutierrez 122 

5 TREE HOUSE (L) 20/1 Gomez 122 

6 MY DAUGHTERS' GIFT (L) 20/1 Simpson 122 

7 LADY MERINGUE (L) 5/1 Cancel 122 
 

4 
$27,500 CLM 4UP 7FUR (7) 

APROX 16:08 D.D. EXACTA & T.Q.  

TRIFECTA 

SUPERFECTA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 KING PHOENIX (L) 4/1 Franco 123 

2 MESSI THE MAGICIAN (L) 20/1 Harkie 123 

3 TAPARINO (L) 10/1 Cancel 123 

4 SHOOT THE NICKEL (L) 4/5 Rodriguez 123 

5 ALWAYS BE SMART (L) 6/1 Gutierrez 123 

6 EZ ROLL (L) 5/1 Vargas, Jr. 123 

7 SOLAR GLARE (L) 12/1 Hernandez 123 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 

 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 

 

(DBY) DERBY                                (TRL) TRIAL  

 

(B) BUTAZOLIDIN  (FM) FILLIES AND MARES 

 

 

5 
$70,000 MD CLM 3YO 6FUR (9) 

APROX 16:38 D.D. EXACTA & M.Q. 

TRIFECTA 

SUPERFECTA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CALL ME JAL  6/1 Gomez 122 

2 STRIKE A ROSE (FTL) 4/1 Franco 122 

3 THINK I'M IN LOVE (FTL) 8/1 Gonzalez 122 

4 BACKSTREETS (FTL) 9/2 Lezcano 122 

5 CAROLANNIE (FTL) 8/1 Civaci 122 

6 BEAU HILL  8/1 Hernandez 122 

7 MAIZEY BLUE  7/2 Gutierrez 122 

8 TRUDA (FTL) 15/1 Silvera 122 

9 KAY ROAD (FTL) 6/1 Rodriguez 122 
 

6 
$57,000 ALW CLM 4UP 6FUR (7) 

APROX 17:08 D.D. EXACTA & M.Q.  

TRIFECTA 

SUPERFECTA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LIBERTY RISING (L) 15/1 
Hernandez 
Moreno 

123 

2 SMILENSAYCHEESE (L) 5/1 Vargas, Jr. 123 

3 SKYTOWN (L) 10/1 Gutierrez 123 

4 FORGONE (L) 7/2 Rivera, Jr. 123 

5 BRAVE BUCK (L) 5/2 Lezcano 123 

6 APOLLO CODE (L) 8/5 Rodriguez 123 

7 CAMM' DUKE (L) 15/1 Cancel 123 
 

7 
$32,000 FM CLM 4UP 1MI (10) 

APROX 17:38 D.D. EXACTA & M.Q. 

TRIFECTA 

SUPERFECTA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MITOLE'S GIRL (L) 7/2 Franco 123 

2 AMITY ISLAND (L) 30/1 Villa Pino 123 

3 SHE'S COMPLICATED (L) 12/1 Santana, Jr. 123 

4 THAT'S FUNNY (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 123 

5 TOXIC GIRL (L) 9/2 Lezcano 123 

6 RACHEL'S ROCK (L) 5/2 Silvera 123 

7 GREGORIAN SOLO (L) 15/1 Rivera 116 

8 SERENADING KITTEN (L) 12/1 Gutierrez 123 

9 POETIC AMY (L) 20/1 Gomez 123 

10 TOP OF THE TABLE (L) 6/1 Civaci 123 
 

8 
$26,500 MD CLM 4UP 1MI (10) 

APROX 18:08 EXACTA & M.Q.  

TRIFECTA 

SUPERFECTA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 THE HERO CODE (L) 15/1 Gonzalez 122 

2 JAMAICA REDD (L) 30/1 Villa Pino 122 

3 DAYTONA MOONSHINE (L) 15/1 Simpson 122 

4 SAINT SOLOMON (FTL) 15/1 Gutierrez 122 

5 HOW ABOUT IT (L) 8/1 Rodriguez 122 

6 DOWN THE LINE (L) 15/1 
Hernandez 
Moreno 

122 

7 POWERED BY COAL (L) 5/1 Santana, Jr. 122 

8 ENDURING ANGEL (L) 12/1 Gomez 122 

9 FREEDOM MAKER (L) 6/1 Franco 122 

10 BECK'S DREAMER (L) 1/1 Lezcano 122 

 


